20082
B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

u
1

GR LR

B2 8BEYENRENNEE S

- T T e R S

HsME Rk E SERATRIR
FHRRLERTE

mmEeE)
s
FEH(emE)
=ta(enn)
mra(EE)
(o)
smmaE)
Srm(ezn)
sz (raE)
EeE)
o kin hona(s
®%)
o (mE)
s
o)
L 0 FAICRT)
#EROSE
memE)

Emagem)

P
=nsaEn
Py
wmacezm)

()
xR
sxmeIE)

FmpE) -
= STe)
aEw(E )

axBEs)

mrmmstE
()
s
Buz(an)
Smm(em)
EBR(ne )
szamER)

SREmeE)
Ewsi(em)
amaprEm)

Oscar Ramos

Norguera£1:2)

mES(IE)

REATER
wmes(n )
mra(stE)
sww(E )
szmerTE)
()
Reniste)
" s
FaxETE)
Smplco DA
Topes.
SeamE)

sEamnE)

san(ezn)
)
amEGeE)
meeEER)
mawprEE)
samErr)
s
memeEE)
mnsmE)
s
nEBmE)
wa(ezR)
Raz@EE)
s G
wEaGEE)
msRcEE)
sREGrEE)
mnmeE)
BeamaE)
RRE LR
SERGE)
sunGeE
()
mEET)
Oiando do .
samoj
SmEeTE)
()
Fum(ezR)
()
Frw(emn)
swGeE)

FEmprEE)
Pl
)
EE)
AR (EE)
Bioem)
BamerrE)
s
HznmeE)
" EErn)
i (eE)
i)
sxuERE)
saxmaE)
tong chiva
= ammm)
sraaRE)
PCERN
maneE)
EmEnE
L)
Exm(eE)
()
RaEEE)
mzE(ErE)
Ba(mem)
()
(o)
RRE@ER)
namrE)
mE@mmeE)
e
Wong kuong Io

s

st

Exs(R)
]
mra(eE)

PR

61
sEGE)
SrmEn)

s

SmestE)




2008 A HAFERE A IREONE o B 4T

LLaeihRS « REpER T FEER S

2A DL/ E AL
29/6 6
16:30

2B BIER/#78589

w

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ERSIZEHERE
6/71
14:30
6/71
ZI= 89155 s 15:50
6/72
EGBARE 1430
6/71
HO IN WA 18:10
TAIKIN LEONG  6/73
BLHEE/R BRI 14:30
6/72
KA 2R 15:50
6/7 4
R H /ISR 14:30
13171
Bk Ik B 17:10
6/71
'HAN WA KEON'  14:50
/NG KAM VENG 6/73
R ETE 15:50
6/72
HEFEARMGT 1450
6/72
BT RIZHE 18:10
6/73
LR 1450
6/7 4
QLK MEIBRESE 15:50
617 4
TEEIFEN, 1450
2007 1 2007 1
SRR /BHE R 10:30 11:30
6/71 3
Bt/ 2t 1510
6/71
HBSEISE 16:50
6/72
R SRR 15:10]
6/73
ZERT 18:10
/Chio Kin Hong  6/73
BREERR/FMR _ 15:10]
6/72
Fofi 5 R/ EERK 16:50
6/7 4
Rl 15:10
1372
SRR HET 17:10
6/71
RSB AIREE 1530
6/73
SEICEN RN S 16:50
6/72
o T 15:30
6/74
R CMREEE 18:10
6/73
EFEE/MEME 1530
6/7 4
M EMEIEE 16:50
6/7 4
Augosto Lei 15:30

/Lei Sai Kin



2008 AHARIRA T BT L LERRE ST
ELAEHEAG : fRBR 0 Febk

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(G I8 S k|

AT e B R
PRIERK/A BR
2R R (A
e R SIENTHES

JOAO VONG
/LAM HENG CHEONG

EKMT/RERSTR

HOI KUOK SUN
/LAO IN LENG

SR BAMERR 2
Rk )
ok 37 A e
WEHESER/ FE 224

BRSBTS

MUI DAI LEONG
/CHAN KUAI HEONG

29/6
5
29/6 5 15:30
14 : 30
29/6
5
29/6 6 16:50
14 : 30
29/6
6
29/6 5 15:30
14 : 50
20/7
1
29/6 6 10:50
14 : 50
29/6
5
29/6 5 15:50
15: 10
29/6
6
29/6 6 16:50
15: 10
29/6
6
15:50




2008 N IEBIEEBAY S RRICTEIT

LEAEIE - (R e
5 1

7

2 A

2 B
3
4
5
6
7 A FO 4
29/6 6
E=2yic=N .
, g HEERE TS0
/§|;5‘:
0 A FEE 9
29/ 6 5|
0 B PREEE_18:10 4,
11
12
13
14
29/ 6 6|
a5 :

(

HEN =

RS

MARIAE.L
.EUSEBIO

S

6/7 5

14 : 30

6/7 6

6/7

15:50

14 : 30

6/7 5

14 : 50

6/7 6

6/7

6/7

18:10

15:50

14 : 50

6/7 5

15: 10

6/7 6

6/7

16:50

15: 10

6/7 5

15:30

6/7 6

6/7

16:50

6/7

18:10

2077

12:10

15:30




2008 N HAFEIG B iR Je bR AT
LA : (RARBRA 0 FEBR R

?ﬁ;ﬂﬁg/é’%fm% _ ITPEET B 7T
2 A VX I SR R 50
= A g.g—'-'-‘—El-‘él;s‘: : 17:10
) B FUKERGIHEE __16:10 2 ()
6/75
16:30
B e
17:10
LR S :"—“%-'. N=23
4 fxFE =IliE 20/7 1
S gRMH AR e
FRERTE S REE Tk 5
o 1 17:30
6  HriEE AR 677 6
16:30
BT fes o N B
T AR o= 29/6 6
3 17:30

8 WEEGH: BRI



